
Tuesday, March 9
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 ‘pim,

6. OQa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session)(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Portrait: Stanley Black
9.46 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
411. 0 Norman Cloutier with Musio from
Manhattan
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
Heo
O. Midday Musicale
4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1
nie
Concert Star: Rise Stevens

|8 rene,

2. 0 Music from Strings
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), GthadeeHoneymoon
3.306 Happiness Club Notices
3.35 Concert Hall: Andre Kostelanetz andLily Pons4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Piano in Ragtime
33° 5 ze Margaret Whiting and Jimmy
4.30 Round the Bandstand
4.45 Hawaii SingsHS Variety on Record30 Junior Jukebox
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
LY] Rhythm and Rhyme15 Walkabout
-30 Destination Danger
1] Adventures of Maisie

7.30 I Love a Mystery
7.45 The Octopus8.0 #£Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Eight Hour Alibi9.0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 Blues in the Night9.30 Georges Tzipine and his Orchestra10. 0 Memories in Melody: Rod Talbot10.30 Personality Parade
11. 0 Art van Damme Quintet with FranWarren
11.30 Southern Style: Dixieland Review12. 0 Close down

2ZB: eessimagid tem.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6,15 . Rajlway Notices
9. Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 indian Summer
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Mid-morning Choice11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen) |12. 0 Bright and Breezy
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Pianists’ Choice
2.30, Women’s Hour (Miria), Strange
Honeymoon :

3.30 Light Classics
3.45 Black and White Keys :
4. 0

+
Partners in Harmony

|
4.15 Hawaii Calls

4.30 Today’s Rhythm
4.45 Something Sentimental
5. 0 American Orchestras
5.15 Hoagy Carmichael
5.30 Rod Craig in Sabotage
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Walkabout
6.30 Evil Lady
6.45 The David Rose Orchestra7.0 Adventures of Maisie
7.30 I Love a Mystery
7.45 Black Lightning
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 From Our Mercury Library9.30 Rhythm Organists
9.45 You May Remember These
10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 Musical Melange
12. 0 Close down

3ZB twoann6. 0 a.m. Daybreak Discs
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Good Morning, Children
8.20 Breakfast Session ~

9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 January’s Daughter10.30 David’s Children
10.45 oy Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 ate Morning Concert11.30 Shopping Reporter12.0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Early Afternoon Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Exchange; Strange Honeymoon
Musicale ;

‘

Lanza Favourites
Waltzing with StraussJust Swallows
Harry Farmer :

Virginia McKenna and Roy Stuarturray 2
Variety ShowSheriff Johnny Denis and_ hisRanchers

5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Themes from Recent FilmsWalkabout
The Stargazers
Bounce the BoogiesAdventures of Maisie
| Love a Mystery
The Dark God
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours
March of Science
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Lee Lawrencé
Concert for Supper"10.15 Wally Fryer and his Perfect TempoDance Orchestra

10.30 Light Variety12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.165 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Midways in Music ~
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Variety Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):"Film and Theatre News; Strange Honey-~moon
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Music by Hugo Winterhalter

4.15 Popular English Entertainer: Vera
n

4.30 Marimba and Xylophone Interlude
4.45 Harmony in Song5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Popular Tune Parade
Walkabout
Famous Entertainers
Tune Time
Adventures of Maisie
1 Love a Mystery
Frenchman’s Creek
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Hours
Secret Mountain
Philip Marlowe Investigates
Stars of the Airways
Radio Variety Corner
The Thoroughbred
Tempo TimeOrchestras in Waltztime
In the Modern Mood
Merry and Bright
Close downat
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. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Good Morning Requests
Grand Symphony OrchestraThe Vienna Boys’ ChoirDelia of Four Winds
Harp in the South
The Human Comedy
Reserved
Music from Operetta
Shopping ReporterLunch Music
p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Queen’s Hall Light; Orchestra
Songs with Tino Rossi
Women’s Hour (Beverley Pollock):
ing Guide; Fate Walked Beside; Fashion News
Spotlight on European Artists "
Billy Mayerl
Folk Songs and Dances
Western Style: The Tumbleweeds
Vaughn Monroé’s Orchestra
Margaret Whiting and Jimmy
akely
Primo Scala and his Banjo and Acerdion Band
Waltzing with Lehar
Melodies by Vincent Youmans
EVENING PROGRAMME

r¢Teatime Tunes
Walkabout
Featuring N.Z. Artists y

‘Spotlight Pianist: George Shearing
Eyes of Knight
Reserved
Deadly Nightshade
A Place of Honour
The Hardy FamilyHit Tunes of the Forties
Songs from Cinderella, sung byWoods
The Black Museum
: Light Orchestras and Instrumente.
0 Drama of Medicine
5 Enemy to Crime
.30 Close down
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So much has heen written about
Hoagy Carmichael that it is almost
superfluous to say that he is one of
the most versatile artists in show busi-
ness. Examples of this versatility may
be heard from 2ZB at 5.15.

% * ¥
In Hollywood last year three gunmen
walked in on a Hallowe’en Party; im-
mediately the bar’s piano player struck
up the theme of "Dragnet." An alert
waitress realised the import of the tune
and called the police. After relieving
the bar’s customers of their wallets, the
trio fled, only to be captured by the
police a short distance away-such is
the price of musical fame. This tune is
featured by 3ZB tonight at 6.0 in
"Themes From Recent Films."* * *
At 9 o’clock every Tuesday evening,
2ZA invites listeners to join with Orson
Welles as he makes another tour
through Scotland Yard’s ‘Black Mus-
eum’"’ and tells the story behind one of

|
its gruesome exhibits.
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assures perfect re-
iaxation Onehunga Air-Cell blankets weighmuch less than ordinary
blankets, yet are just aswarin:

The secret lies in the venti-
lated weave: Air-Cells woven
into the blanket, keep in the
warmth, andkeepout the cold
Available in attractive pastel
colours and double, single and
cot sizes Air-Cell blankets are
at all leading stores.

ONEHUNGA AlR-CEI COO
O6 BLANKETS

Manufactured and distributed throughout New Zealand by
SARGOOD SON & EWEN LTD:

higktweigky


